FilterBio
TEL: +86 513 80707098
FAX: +86 513 80707097
Email: info@filter-bio.com
Web: www.filter-bio.com
Address: Building 11, Optical-electrical-mechanical Park, No. 1692
Xinghu Road, NETDA，Nantong 226010, Jiangsu, China
Microfiltration

Usfusbizespgvsbo!
Usjfuibopmbnjof!
ORDERING INFORMATION
Jufn Eftdsjqujpo Qbdlbhjoh
Hmbtt!cbdlfe!UMD!Qmbuf
Bmvnjojvn!cbdlfe!UMD!Qmbuf
GCUMD.TH.36211! Tjmjdb!hfm!71!qmbuf-!hmbtt!cbdlfe-!3/6+21dn! !!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!431qdt0ql
GCUMD.TH.61211! Tjmjdb!hfm!71!qmbuf-!hmbtt!cbdlfe-!6+21dn! !!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!271qdt0ql
GCUMD.TH.211211! Tjmjdb!hfm!71!qmbuf-!hmbtt!cbdlfe-!21+21dn! !!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!91qdt0ql
GCUMD.TH.61311! Tjmjdb!hfm!71!qmbuf-!hmbtt!cbdlfe-!6+31dn! !!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!91qdt0ql
GCUMD.TH.211311! Tjmjdb!hfm!71qmbuf-!hmbtt!cbdlfe-!21+31dn! !!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!51qdt0ql
GCUMD.TH.311311! Tjmjdb!hfm!71!qmbuf-!hmbtt!cbdlfe-!31+31dn! !!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!31qdt0ql
GCUMD.TH.36211.G! Tjmjdb!hfm!71!qmbuf-!hmbtt!cbdlfe-!3/6+21dn-!xjui!G365!Joejdbups!!!!!!!431qdt0ql
GCUMD.TH.61211.G! Tjmjdb!hfm!71!qmbuf-!hmbtt!cbdlfe-!6+21dn-!xjui!G365!Joejdbups!!!!!!!!!!271qdt0ql
GCUMD.TH.211211.G! Tjmjdb!hfm!71!qmbuf-!hmbtt!cbdlfe-!21+21dn-!xjui!G365!Joejdbups!!!!!!!!91qdt0ql
GCUMD.TH.61311.G! Tjmjdb!hfm!71!qmbuf-!hmbtt!cbdlfe-!6+31dn-!xjui!G365!Joejdbups!!!!!!!!!!91qdt0ql
GCUMD.TH.211311.G! Tjmjdb!hfm!71!qmbuf-!hmbtt!cbdlfe-!21+31dn-!xjui!G365!Joejdbups!!!!!!!!51qdt0ql
GCUMD.TH.311311.G! Tjmjdb!hfm!71!qmbuf-!hmbtt!cbdlfe-!31+31dn-!xjui!G365!Joejdbups!!!!!!!!31qdt0ql
GCUMD.BM.311311! Tjmjdb!hfm!71!qmbuf-!Bmvnjojvn!cbdlfe-!31+31dn! !!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!31qdt0ql
GCUMD.BM.311311.G! Tjmjdb!hfm!71!qmbuf-!Bmvnjojvn!cbdlfe-!31+31dn-!xjui!G365!Joejdbups!!!!!31qdt0ql
Qsfqbsbujwf!Qmbuf)QMD!Qmbuf*
GCQMD.TH.311311.G! Tjmjdb!hfm!QMD!qmbuf-!hmbtt!cbdlfe-!31+31dn-!dpbujoh!uijdloftt;!!!!!!!!31qdt0ql!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!
! 1/6vn-!xjui!G365!Joejdbups!!!!!!!!!!!!!!!
!Ozmpo! QUFG NDF HG QFT DB QWEG